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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:30.64  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:21.02

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:28.53 268
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.97 239
3. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.66 212
4. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:39.10 191
5. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:41.52 177
6. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.42 163
7. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:47.70 149
8. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:51.29 135
9. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:55.84 119

10. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:56.24 118
DSQ KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei
DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:22.22 334
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:25.97 292
3. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:31.19 245
4. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:32.96 231
5. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:42.31 173
6. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:45.38 159
7. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:45.61 158
8. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.32 142
9. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 1:54.69 123

10. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.98 122
DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.09 476
2. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:28.12 272
3. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.92 256
4. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 1:37.77 199 L
5. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:37.98 197 L
6. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 1:52.38 131 L
7. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:53.93 125 L
8. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:59.60 108 L
9. LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:05.08 95 L

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.22 537
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.79 524
3. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.61 486
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 1:12.90 480
5. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:14.65 447
6. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:15.65 430
7. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.08 422
8. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:17.68 397
9. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 1:18.16 389

10. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.78 380
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.43 357
12. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 1:21.62 342 L
13. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:21.79 340 L
14. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 1:30.60 250 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:10.22 537
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.79 524
3. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.61 486
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 1:12.90 480
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.09 476
6. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:14.65 447
7. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:15.65 430
8. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.08 422
9. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:17.68 397

10. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 1:18.16 389
11. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.78 380
12. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.43 357
13. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 1:21.62 342 L
14. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:21.79 340 L
15. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:22.22 334
16. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:25.97 292
17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:28.12 272
18. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:28.53 268
19. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.92 256
20. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 1:30.60 250 L
21. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:31.19 245
22. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.97 239
23. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:32.96 231
24. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 1:35.47 213
25. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.66 212
26. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 1:37.77 199 L
27. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:37.98 197 L
28. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:39.10 191
29. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:41.52 177
30. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:42.31 173
31. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.42 163
32. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:45.38 159
33. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:45.61 158
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

34. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:47.70 149
35. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.32 142
36. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:51.29 135
37. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 1:52.38 131 L
38. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:53.93 125 L
39. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 1:54.69 123
40. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.98 122
41. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:55.84 119
42. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:56.24 118
43. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:59.60 108 L
44. LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:05.08 95 L

DSQ KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei
DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd
DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar


